# L21000409882

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dox	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
I		

Office Use Only



200370076042

07/13/21--01016--024 **\*\***)30.00

2821 AUG - 2 PR 4:30

D O'KEEFF
SEP 1 6 2021

Wal-1035%



July 21, 2021

CAPTAIN NICHOLAS GRAVINO HIGHFLIGHT COOPERATIVE PUBLISHING COMPAN 831 SW PEBBLE LANE PALM CITY, FL 34990

SUBJECT: HIGHFLIGHT COOPERATIVE PUBLISHING COMPANY LLC

Ref. Number: W21000103556

We have received your document for HIGHFLIGHT COOPERATIVE PUBLISHING COMPANY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

DANIEL L O'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 921A00016964

## COVER LETTER

10:	New Filing Sec Division of Co						
SUBJEC	HIGHFLIC	GHT COOPERATI	VE PUBLISHI	NG COMPANY			
30031.0		Nam	e of Limited Li	ability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>-</del>	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and t	ee(s) are submi	tted for filing.			
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning	this matter to t	he following:			
	CAPTAIN 1	NICHOLAS GRAV	TNO				
	<u>_</u>		Nam	e of Person	12		
	HIGHFLIGI	IT COOPERATIV	E PUBLISHIN	G COMPANY			
			Firm	/Company			
	831 SW PE	BBLE LANE					
			A	ddress			
	PALM CITY	r, FLORIDA, 3499	0				
	nicholasgravi	no@att.net	City/State	and Zip Code	, <u> </u>	 \$-	7921 AU3
		E-mail address: (to	be used for futu	re annual report notifica	ition)	ī>	
for further	information co	ncerning this matter	r. please call;			***	-2 PH
	Deborah J Gr	cavino	561 _at (	876 4542		•	Ë
	Nam	e of Person		e Daytime Telepho	ne Number	_ •	C)
Enclosed	is a check for the	he following amoun	ıt:				
	00 Filing Fee	☑\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	Fee &   Studential Certain Cer	\$155.00 Filing Fee & stified Copy ional copy is enclosed)			us &
	New F Divisic P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section II The Centre of Tallal 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3236	nassee eet, Suite 810		

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Ā	R'	ľ	C	l.F. I	l - Nam	e:
---	----	---	---	--------	---------	----

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

# HIGHFLIGHT COOPERATIVE PUBLISHING COMPANY LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

#### ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
831 SW PEBBLE LANE PALM CITY, FL 34990	831 SW PEBBLE LANE, FL. 34990

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

<u>DEBORAH J GRAV</u>	<u>/IN</u> O	
	Name	_
831 SW PEBBLE L.	ANE	
Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)
PALM CITY	FLORIDA	34990
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Deborah J. gravind

(CONTINUED)

2021 AUG " 2 FF 4- 30

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Membe		
"MGR" = Manager	er	
_	CARTAIN SIGNIOL SE CRAVING	
MGR	CAPTAIN NICHOLAS GRAVINO 831 SW PEBBLE LANE	
	PALM CITY, F1, 34990	
AMBR	<u>DEB<b>ø</b>RAH J GRAVINO</u>	
	831 SW PEBBLE LANE	
	PALM CITY, FL 34990	
	· P	
	AUG:	
	<del></del>	-
		1
	<u> ဟ</u>	
(Use attachment if necessary)  LEV: Effective date, if other tha ffective date is listed, the date m	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da	vs after
CLE V: Effective date, if other that offective date is listed, the date in e of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block comment's effective date on the De-	oust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	•
TLE V: Effective date, if other that ffective date is listed, the date me of filing.) If the date inserted in this block of	oust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	•
TLE V: Effective date, if other that ffective date is listed, the date me of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the De LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	oust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	•
TLE V: Effective date, if other that ffective date is listed, the date me of filing.) If the date inserted in this block comment's effective date on the De	oust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	•
TLE V: Effective date, if other that ffective date is listed, the date me of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block comment's effective date on the Decrease of the Decr	oust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	•

# Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)